	L.p.
	Nazwisko i imię
	Punkty uzyskane w zawodach
	Punkty karne
	Najdłuższa ryba            w cm

	-1-
	-2-
	-3-
	-4-
	-5-

	1
	Dombrowski Kamil
	0
	5
	--

	2
	Kornatowski Damian
	0
	5
	--

	3
	Pietrzak Michał
	0
	5
	--

	4
	Podowski Dawid 
	0
	5
	--

	5
	Podowski Adrian
	0
	5
	--
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Sędzia Sekretarz                                                              Sędzia Główny

Paweł  Z. Wółkowski                                                       Paweł Wółkowski
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